
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 CH2M HILL Alignment Tasks 101 days Mon 9/21/09 Mon 2/8/10
2 CH2M HILL Notice to Proceed 0 days Mon 9/21/09 Mon 9/21/09

3 Alignment Analysis/Diagrammatic Layout 65 days Mon 9/21/09 Fri 12/18/09

4 CCTRA Approval of Alignment 0 days Mon 1/4/10 Mon 1/4/10

5 Public Involvement & Meeting 25 days Tue 1/5/10 Mon 2/8/10

6 CCTRA Traffic & Revenue Study (BY OTHERS) 104 days Wed 9/2/09 Mon 1/25/10
7 Issue RFQ 0 days Wed 9/2/09 Wed 9/2/09

8 Receive Responses 8 days Wed 9/2/09 Fri 9/11/09

9 CCTRA SOQ Evaluation 10 days Mon 9/14/09 Fri 9/25/09

10 CCTRA Selection of T&R Firm 0 days Mon 9/28/09 Mon 9/28/09

11 Negotiation with T&R Firm 19 days Tue 9/29/09 Fri 10/23/09

12 T&R Firm Notice to Proceed 0 days Mon 10/26/09 Mon 10/26/09

13 T&R Study 65 days Tue 10/27/09 Mon 1/25/10

14 CH2M HILL P3 RFP Preparation 106 days Mon 9/21/09 Mon 2/15/10
15 Create Draft P3 RFP 65 days Mon 9/21/09 Fri 12/18/09

16 Incorporate Preliminary T&R Findings 10 days Mon 12/21/09 Fri 1/1/10

17 Create Final P3 RFP 30 days Mon 1/4/10 Fri 2/12/10

18 Issue P3 RFP 0 days Mon 2/15/10 Mon 2/15/10
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14 CH2M HILL P3 RFP Preparation
1. Actual allowable time of reponse to RFP by developers/concessionaires to be determined during RFP development  in accordance with other tasks undertaken by CCTRA to include legal and 
financial.

2. Criteria and time frame for evaluation of RFP's by CCTRA and it's consultants to be determined at a later date.
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